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BEVERAGES Chilli Paneer 125/230

Tea 20 Chilli Paneer Gravy 135/250
Masala Tea 30 Corn Salt & Pepper 125/230

Ginger Tea 35 Veg. Manchurian 130/240
Lemon Tea 23 Veg. Manchurian Gravy 140/260
Black Tea 25 Chicken Manchurian 160/300
Gr‘een Teg S0 Chicken Manchurian Gravy 170/320
Milk Cotfee >0 Chilli Mushroom 135/250
Black Coffee 30 Chicken Lollipop 150/280
Lassi 45 Chilli Fish 160/300
Masala Chhanch 2 Honey Chilli Potato 85/150

MAGGI Chilli Potato 80/140

Plain Maggi 60 Veg.Hakka Noodles 70/120

Veg. Maggi 30 Veg. Chowmein 60/100
Chicken Hakka Noodles 85/150
Egg Noodles 70/120

CH|NESE Paneer Noodles 75/130

Chilli Garlic Noodles 70/120
SOuUP

Veg. Manchow

Non veg. Manchow ROLL

Veg. Hot & Sour Chicken Kathi Roll 120
Non veg Hot & Sour Egg Roll 95

Tomato Soup Paneer Roll 110
Chicken Soup Veg Roll 70

Spring Roll 75
STARTER
Veg Momo Steam SS/IE;:O CONTINENTAL

Veg Momo Fry 55/90 [e] [
Chicken Momo Steam 70/120  Red Souce Pasta 99
Chicken Momo Fry 75/130  White Souce Pasta 99
Kurkure Momo Veg 70/120  Pink Souce Pasta 119
Kurkure Momo Non Veg  90/160  Plain Omelette

Tandoori Momo Veg 55/90 Masala Omelette

Tandoori Momo Non Veg 75/130  Fish Finger

Chilli Momo Veg 75/120  Corn Chaat

Chilli Momo Non Veg 85/150  French Fries

Chilli Chicken 170/320  Chicken Fry




TANDOOR

Non Veg.
Chicken Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka
Pahadi Chicken Tikka
Achari Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Afghani Chicken
Pahadi Chicken
Achari Chicken
Tandoori Wings

Fish Tikka

Chicken Seek Kabab
Mutton Seek Kabab
Tandoori Egg

Veg.

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka
Pahadi Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Malai Soya Chaap

Veg. Kabab

Paneer Lahsuni Tikka
Tandoori Mushroom
Malai Mushroom Tikka
Stuffed Mushroom

RICE

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Lemon Rice
Tomato Rice
Kashmiri Pulao
Matar Pulao

Veg Pulao

Veg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice

H/F
160/300

170/320
165/310
165/310
190/360
200/380
190/360
195/370
170/300
160/300
160/300
185/350
100/180

H/F

135/250
140/260
140/260
125/230
135/250
110/200
140/260
140/260
145/270
140/260

H/F
50/90
60/110
65/115
65/115
75/130
65/115
70/130
75/140
100/190
85/160
90/170
85/160

BIRYANI
Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Egg Biryani
Fish Biryani

PAKORA

Veg Pakora
Paneer Pakora
Egg Pakora
Chicken Pakora
Fish Pakora

H/F
100/180

135/250
185/350
110/200
160/300

100
120
120
180
200

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Veg.

Dal Makhani

Ghar ki Dal

Dal Tadka

Mix veg.

Veg Kofta

Paneer Do-Pyaza
Mushroom Do-Pyaza
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer
Chana Masala
Kadai Paneer

Aloo Gobhi

Aloo Jeera

Dum Aloo Banarasi
Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Aloo Palak

Matar Paneer

Malai Kofta

Methi Malai corn
Matar Methi Malai
Palak Paneer

Corn Palak

Rajma Masala
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Bhujiya
Soya Chaap Masala

H/F
130/240
95/170
100/190
110/200
120/210
135/250
135/250
130/240
140/260
125/230
125/230
130/240
115/210
90/160
120/220
150/280
100/180
125/230
150/280
135/250
150/280
140/260
140/260
100/190
140/260
110/200
125/230




Non Veg.

Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Kadai Chicken
Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Masala
Chicken Kalimirch
Chicken Changezi
Chicken Do Payaz
Rara Chicken
Chicken Dahiwala
Chicken Curry
Palak Chicken
Chicken Korma
Laal Mass

Mutton Rogan Josh
Bhuna Gohst

Rara Mutton

Fish Curry

Fish Tikka Masala
Malabari Fish Curry
Egg Curry

Egg Masala
Hariyali Egg

Egg Bhujiya

SALAD

Green Salad
Tomato Salad
Onion Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kachumber Salad

RAITA

Plain Curd

Plain Raita
Onion Raita
Cucumber Raita
Mix Raita
Boondi Raita
Pahadi Raita

Q/H/F

ROTI

Tandoori Roti

180/300/550 Tandoori Butter Roti

190/310/570

Laccha Paratha

180/300/550 Pudina Paratha

190/310/570

Methi Paratha

180/300/550 Aloo Paratha

190/310/570

Mix Paratha

180/300/550 Paneer Paratha
180/300/550 Onion Paratha
200/330/580 Gobhi Paratha
180/300/550 Garlic Naan
180/300/550 Butter Naan
180/300/550 Plain Naan

190/310/570
260/500
270/520
280/540
290/560
185/350
200/380
210/390
100/180
110/200
110/200

80

Paneer Naan
Missi Roti

Tawa Roti

Tawa Butter Roti
Tawa Paratha

PAPAD

Fried Papad 2pc
Masala Papad 2pc
Roasted Papad 2pc

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun

Veg Thali

Non Veg Thali
Poori Bhaji
Chhole Bhature

Special arrangement for
Birthday Party & Kitty Party

o b hank you
<~/ for visit






