

8279987143

ES	Chilli Paneer	125/230
20	Chilli Paneer Gravy	135/250
30	Corn Salt & Pepper	125/230
	Veg. Manchurian	130/240
	Veg. Manchurian Gravy	140/260
	Chicken Manchurian	160/300
	Chicken Manchurian Gravy	170/320
	Chilli Mushroom	135/250
	Chicken Lollipop	150/280
	Chilli Fish	160/300
25	Honey Chilli Potato	85/150
	Chilli Potato	80/140
60	Veg.Hakka Noodles	70/120
	Veg. Chowmein	60/100
80	Chicken Hakka Noodles	85/150
-	Egg Noodles	70/120
	Paneer Noodles	75/130
	Chilli Garlic Noodles	70/120
	20	20 Chilli Paneer Gravy 30 Corn Salt & Pepper 35 Veg. Manchurian 25 Veg. Manchurian Gravy 25 Chicken Manchurian 50 Chicken Manchurian Gravy 50 Chilli Mushroom 30 Chicken Lollipop 45 Chilli Fish Honey Chilli Potato Chilli Potato Veg. Hakka Noodles Veg. Chowmein Chicken Hakka Noodles Egg Noodles Paneer Noodles

SOUP

Veg. Manchow	80		
Non veg. Manchow	100	ROLL	
Veg. Hot & Sour	90	Chicken Kathi Roll	120
Non veg Hot & Sour	110	Egg Roll	95
Tomato Soup	80	Paneer Roll	110
Chicken Soup	100	Veg Roll	70
		Spring Roll	75

STARTER

	H/F	CONTINIENT		
Veg Momo Steam	50/80	CONTINENT	AL	
Veg Momo Fry	55/90			
Chicken Momo Steam	70/120	Red Souce Pasta	99	130
Chicken Momo Fry	75/130	White Souce Pasta	99	130
Kurkure Momo Veg	70/120	Pink Souce Pasta	119	150
Kurkure Momo Non Veg	90/160	Plain Omelette		60
Tandoori Momo Veg	55/90	Masala Omelette		80
Tandoori Momo Non Veg	75/130	Fish Finger		180
Chilli Momo Veg	75/120	Corn Chaat	100	
Chilli Momo Non Veg	85/150	French Fries	80	
Chilli Chicken	170/320	Chicken Fry	150	

TANDOOF	2	BIRYANI	H/F
Non Veg.	H/F	Veg Biryani	100/180
Chicken Tikka	160/300	Chicken Biryani	135/250
Chicken Malai Tikka	170/320	Mutton Biryani	185/350
Pahadi Chicken Tikka	165/310	Egg Biryani	110/200
Achari Chicken Tikka	165/310	Fish Biryani	160/300
Tandoori Chicken	190/360		
Afghani Chicken	200/380	PAKORA	
Pahadi Chicken	190/360		100
Achari Chicken	195/370	Veg Pakora	100
Tandoori Wings	170/300	Paneer Pakora	120
Fish Tikka	160/300	Egg Pakora Chicken Pakora	120 180
Chicken Seek Kabab	160/300	Fish Pakora	200
Mutton Seek Kabab	185/350	FISH FAKOIA	200
Tandoori Egg	100/180	INIDIANI MAINI CO	NIDCE
Veg.	H/F	INDIAN MAIN CO	
Paneer Tikka	135/250	Veg.	H/F
Paneer Malai Tikka	140/260	Dal Makhani	130/240
Pahadi Paneer Tikka	140/260	Ghar ki Dal	95/170
Tandoori Soya Chaap	125/230	Dal Tadka	100/190
Malai Soya Chaap	135/250	Mix veg.	110/200
Veg. Kabab	110/200	Veg Kofta	120/210
Paneer Lahsuni Tikka	140/260	Paneer Do-Pyaza	135/250
Tandoori Mushroom	140/260	Mushroom Do-Pyaza	135/250
Malai Mushroom Tikka	145/270	Paneer Butter Masala	130/240
Stuffed Mushroom	140/260	Paneer Lababdar	140/260
	1.0/200	Shahi Paneer	125/230
		Chana Masala	125/230
DICE		Kadai Paneer Aloo Gobhi	130/240 115/210
RICE	H/F	Aloo Jeera	90/160
Steam Rice	50/90	Dum Aloo Banarasi	120/220
Jeera Rice	60/110	Dum Aloo Kashmiri	150/280
Lemon Rice	65/115	Aloo Palak	100/180
Tomato Rice	65/115	Matar Paneer	125/230
Kashmiri Pulao	75/130	Malai Kofta	150/280
Matar Pulao	65/115	Methi Malai corn	135/250
Veg Pulao	70/130	Matar Methi Malai	150/280
Veg Fried Rice	75/140	Palak Paneer	140/260
Chicken Fried Rice	100/190	Corn Palak	140/260
Egg Fried Rice	85/160	Rajma Masala	100/190
Paneer Fried Rice	90/170	Mushroom Masala	140/260
Schezwan Fried Rice	85/160	Paneer Bhujiya	110/200
		Soya Chaap Masala	125/230

		ROTI	
Non Veg. Butter Chicken Chicken Tikka Masala Kadai Chicken Chicken Lababdar Chicken Masala Chicken Kalimirch Chicken Changezi Chicken Do Payaz Rara Chicken Chicken Dahiwala Chicken Curry Palak Chicken Chicken Korma Laal Mass Mutton Rogan Josh Bhuna Gohst Rara Mutton Fish Curry Fish Tikka Masala Malabari Fish Curry Egg Curry Egg Masala	280/540 290/560 185/350 200/380 210/390 100/180	Laccha Paratha Pudina Paratha Methi Paratha Aloo Paratha Mix Paratha Paneer Paratha Onion Paratha Gobhi Paratha Garlic Naan Butter Naan Plain Naan Paneer Naan Missi Roti Tawa Roti Tawa Butter Roti Tawa Paratha PAPAD Fried Papad 2pc Masala Papad 2pc	12 15 30 35 35 40 50 55 40 45 40 35 30 60 35 12 15 25
		· ·	
Egg Bhujiya SALAD	80	DESSERT Gulab Jamun	70
Green Salad Tomato Salad Onion Salad Cucumber Salad Kachumber Salad	70 60 50 50 80	Veg Thali Non Veg Thali Poori Bhaji Chhole Bhature	149 199 99
RAITA			
Plain Curd Plain Raita Onion Raita Cucumber Raita Mix Raita	70 70 80	Special arrangement Birthday Party & Kitty Thank yo for visit	Party
Boondi Raita Pahadi Raita	70 75	for visit	